38  Pedestrian & Workplace Safety Solutions Copyright © 2017 Barrier Group Pty. LtdCopyright © 2017 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd. .
M
A
C
H
IN
ER
Y
 G
U
A
R
D
IN
G
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500M De-Fence mesh in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DFP2000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 2000mm long (18kgs)
DFP1700P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1700mm long (16kgs)
DFP1500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1500mm long (15kgs)
DFP1200P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1200mm long (13kgs)
DFP1000P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 1000mm long (10kgs)
DFP750P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 750mm long (8kgs)
DFP500P De-Fence polycarbonate in-fi ll panel – 500mm long (6kgs)
DF-GKP Optional gate kick plate
POLYCARBONATE IN-FILL PANELSMESH IN-FILL PANELS
Frame: 38 x 25 x 1.6mm mild steel tube.
In-fi ll: 4.5mm clear polycarbonate sheet.
Finish: Powder coated Black outer steel frame.
Frame: 38 x 25 x 1.6mm mild steel tube.
In-fi ll: 22 x 22 x 3mm steel mesh.
Finish: Powder coated Black steel frame and mesh.
Panel
widths are
measured from
post centre to
post centre
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DF-SPB Standard panel bracket kit
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DF-APB Adjustable panel bracket kit
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DF-PCB Panel connector bracket kit
PART No. DESCRIPTION
DF-SGB Self-closing gate bracket kit
Panel connector bracket kit allows for joining
upper and lower panels on double De-Fence.
Self-closing gate bracket kit adjusts tension for gate
closure on either the top or bottom gate hinge.
Standard panel bracket kit provides universal panel
mounting where no side adjustment is required.
Adjustable panel bracket kit provides universal panel
mounting that allows up to 12mm of side adjustment.